
New Year’s Day     Monday Jan. 1, 2024 

 

St. Patrick’s Day    Monday Mar. 18, 2024 

 

Good Friday     Friday March 29, 2024 

 

St. George’s Day    Monday Apr. 22, 2024 

 

Victoria Day     Monday May 20, 2024 

 

June Holiday     Monday June 24, 2024 

  

Memorial Day     Monday July 1, 2024 

 

Orangeman’s Day    Monday July 15, 2024 

 

Regatta Day     Wednesday August 7, 2024 

 

Labour Day     Monday Sept.2, 2024 

 
National Day of Truth & Reconciliation Monday September 30, 2024 

 

Thanksgiving Day    Monday Oct. 14, 2024 

 

Remembrance Day    Monday Nov. 11, 2024 

 

Christmas Day     Wednesday Dec. 25, 2024 

 

Boxing Day     Thursday Dec 26, 2024 

 

 

 


